Team
Spankin' Leather

Donald Bump 2020
Donald Bump

3 Bros and a Hoe

3 Tacos and a Burrito
Advanced Automation

Serves Up

December 5th, 2019

Standings

TuFF4s - Fall 19

Won

P PN NN N O

Lost Win%

1

© © 00 W N DN

.900
.750
.750
.700
.200
.100
.100

GF
25

23
23
20

GA

10
25
25
27

Page 1 of 1



