Standings

TuFF4s - Fall 19

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Spankin' Leather	9	1	.900	25	5
Donald Bump 2020	7	2	.750	23	6
Donald Bump	7	2	.750	23	6
3 Bros and a Hoe	7	3	.700	20	10
3 Tacos and a Burrito	2	8	.200	5	25
Advanced Automation	1	9	.100	5	25
Serves Up	1	9	.100	3	27